
Enable your Creative Capacity from within
Self & systems, explored during three days at Casa Hygge in the beauty of Montferrat, 
Piedmont, Italy

創造性の展開 Sōzō-sei no Tenkai® (Japanese)
Creativity-based Development (English)



Programme (all inclusive) - individual
§ Preparation (4 weeks ex-ante): 60’ scope & priorities setting, self-assessment or 360-

degree test (optional), logistical arrangements
§ Day 1 (from 12pm): arrival/pick-up, Casa Hygge exploration, walking reflections, 

whiteboard/drawing reflections & associations, alone time, cooking & in-dining
§ Day 2: walking reflections, breakfast, yoga/sport/stroll, test debrief (optional), alone 

time, Acqui Terme stroll & dinner
§ Day 3: walking reflections, breakfast, yoga/sport/stroll, drawing workshop (= selected 

theme) or family genogram (= family-systems explorations), reflections & associations, 
alone time, cooking & in-dining

§ Day 4 (till 12pm): walking reflections, breakfast, final reflections & associations, 
departure/drop-off

§ Debrief (2 weeks ex-post): 60’ about five weeks ex-post

Optional (charged separately): exclusive rental of whole property after the intervention with family/friends.

When (schedule 2026*) – secure your slot by booking three months in advance
q Friday, January 30 to Monday, February 2
q Friday, March 13 to Monday, March 16
q Thursday, April 30 to Sunday, May 3
q Saturday, June 20 to Tuesday, June 23
q Friday, July 17 to Monday July 20
q Friday, August 14 to Monday, August 17
q Saturday, August 29 to Tuesday, September 1
q Saturday, September 19 to Tuesday, September 22
q Saturday, October 31 to Tuesday, November 3

* Other dates, upon request

Where
Casa Hygge, Susann Naomi Israel, Regione Costa 19, 15010 Terzo (AL), Italy (LINK)

Further references
https://naomiisrael.com/language/en/services/retreats-in-piedmont-italy/
https://casahygge.ch

3-day individual coaching & private 
exclusive accommodation in a tiny house(all inclusive)

https://maps.app.goo.gl/X3CVHBghYLVSADna8


Susann Naomi Israel

Executive Coach & Organisational Change Consultant 
using the system psychodynamic lens, EMCC accredited, GELM certified

Client feedback from prior group interventions focusing on self-awareness and 
enabling the creative capacity from within, facilitated in Zurich, Switzerland

Ms. Israel holds a deep knowledge and guided us – as group – very well through the 
results of the self-assessment test.

Ms. Israel has a very unique presence. She is calm, and yet holds/contains the room 
100% for the group. Really enjoyed the intervention and Ms. Israel’s dedicated and 
engaged facilitation.

This was a group coaching day with sensitive content and interesting outcomes – very 
well moderated with calm guidance by Ms. Israel. Thank you!

An engaged and personally involved course moderator. Ms. Israel articulated the 
content clearly and the insights from the personality tests provided me invaluable and 
meaningful insights.

I really appreciated to be coached by a female group coach. Her inputs were 
appreciated by the group and were insightful, but not intrusive.


